∗∗
5.1-27
Standard Specifications
Power Valve
Economy V alve
Series VEX5
Solenoid Specifications
The conventional valve combination

Caution
External Pilot Piping
How to Order Pilot valve
SF4
(Ex.) SF4-1G-20
20
Coil rated voltage
Electrical entry
100V AC, Grommet
(Ex.)
VEX5511-062EZ-BG
Body size 5, Select, External pilot solenoid
Port size Rc(PT) 3/4
200V AC, Grommet terminal,Indicator light and surge
voltage suppressor
Option...Bracket, with pressure gauge.
R port size P port size
Model P1 P2 P3
External
pilot
External
pilot PlugVEX5l00
External
pilot
External
pilot
Pilot
ExhaustVEX5l01
External
pilot
External
pilot
External
pilotVEX5l10
External
pilot
External
pilot
Pilot
ExhaustVEX5l11
Model
Model
Economy valve
Basic
Air operated
External pilot
solenoid P, A port
Port size Rc(PT)
R port
,      , 11 2 3 4VEX5500
1, 1     VEX5700 1 4
1 VEX5900
VEX5501
VEX5701
VEX5901
Select
Air operated
External pilot
solenoid
VEX5510
VEX5710
VEX5910
VEX5511
VEX5711
VEX5911 1 2
,      , 11 2 3 4
1  1 4
2, 2
Refer to p.0-33 to 0-36 for Safety Instructions
and common precautions
VEX Series  3/1/99 12:05 PM  Page 28
∗∗
5.1-29